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We are proud of the way we have built our family 
business into an international wholesaler. Every 
day we get new chances and opportunities and 
we grab them with both hands.

Rob & Gonny van Brussel - Owners

My challenge is to translate the 
sales demand on a daily base into a 
trendy collection, taking all
additional social, ethical and 
environmental aspects into account.

My aim is to know and understand our 
customer that well, so our products wil 

fit. Therefore there must be an every-
day interaction and smooth cooperation     
between buying , sales and the customer. 

In this ever-changing society the 
brands who are built from the heart 
and are authentic, are most powerful 
and enduring. It is my job to optimize 
the organisation in order to serve the 
customer and to achieve our goals. 
Hereby I always keep our 			 
authenticity in mind.

Monique Bonekamp - Buyer

Rogier van Gool - Sales Manager

Gert-Jan Roelofs - 
Managing Director



Inspiration for a charming 
way of live

Romantic prints 
from nature



BACK TO BASIC!
Well-being 
The natural feeling



TASTE OF 
HONEY

The sweetest way 
of living

A mix of honey bones and graphic design
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  Shades of blue



Colourful and beautiful Painting Flowers
For-

in- and outdoor decoration use

Timeo & Tobor



taupe light grey dark grey red black

The perfect basic cushions 

Basic collection
Romano

ivory lime fuchsia sand

Velvet

Ravello

Java
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Micro



taupe light grey dark grey red black

Basic collection
Ottawa

ivory lime fuchsia sand

Rome

Shannon

Fluweel
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Mix prints with basic cushions for a perfect balance

Flanel



Lounge
 Garden

 Relax

OUTDOOR collection



Rogon products B.V

Haverdijk 8, 5704 RC Helmond, the Netherlands
T + 31(0)492 326666 F + 31(0)492 3266660
E sales@rogon.com I www.dutchdecor.com

Accountmanagers:
North of the Netherlands: Jacqueline Snip
Jacqueline@rogon.com  +31 6 42705191

South of the Netherlands: Marjon van Grinsven
Marjon@rogon.com  + 31 6 42747473

Belgium: Wendy de Maayer
Wendy@rogon.com  +32 473565863

France, Italy, Luxembourg, Wallonie: Graziella Rekers-Paquet
Graziella@rogon.com  + 31 6 42705193

Agent France MASSODECO: Marie Pierre Massové
massodeco@gmail.com  +33 6 81 37 90 60

Export: Joost Koolen
Joost@rogon.com  +31 6 24556967

Salesmanager:
Rogier van Gool
Rogier@rogon.com  +31 6 21888288


